
SECTION A-A

SCALE 1:15

DETAIL  B

SCALE 1:3

A

A

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

BLAD 1  ANTAL 1 

RITAD AV

GODKÄND AV

TOLERANSER

SKALA

Albin 2017-02-13

DWG NUMMER

BoxModernClassic-1500

TITEL

STORLEK

A3

VERSION

± 2MM

Tilverkas enligt:

SS-EN:1090-3 EXC-2

ISO 10042:2005  

Kvalitetsnivå C

Box Modern Classic 1500mm

1:15

1500

9
6
0

37

5
5

1
5

7
8
1

856

2
5
0

2
9
0

4
0

Stag 25

Väggskena

Upphängningsprofil

Väggbleck

1404

10

80 460 420

10

40480460480

8
5

4
9

2
1
8

7



SECTION A-A

SCALE 1:15

DETAIL  B

SCALE 1:3

A

A

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

BLAD 1  ANTAL 1 

RITAD AV

GODKÄND AV

TOLERANSER

SKALA

Albin 2017-02-13

DWG NUMMER

BoxModernClassic-2000

TITEL

STORLEK

A3

VERSION

± 2MM

Tilverkas enligt:

SS-EN:1090-3 EXC-2

ISO 10042:2005  

Kvalitetsnivå C

1:15

Stag 25

2000

9
6
0

4
0

Väggbleck

Väggskena

Upphängningsprofil

2
5
0

2
9
0

Box Modern Classic 2000mm

80 460 460

10

7
8
3

36

5
5

1
5

10

40

4
9

2
1
8

480480

1903

7



SECTION A-A

SCALE 1:15

DETAIL  B

SCALE 1:2

A

A

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

BLAD 1  ANTAL 1 

RITAD AV

GODKÄND AV

TOLERANSER

SKALA

Albin 2017-02-13

DWG NUMMER

BoxModernClassic-2500

TITEL

STORLEK

A3

VERSION

± 2MM

Tilverkas enligt:

SS-EN:1090-3 EXC-2

ISO 10042:2005  

Kvalitetsnivå C

Isometrisk vy, skala 1:20

9
6
0

80 460 460 500

7
8
2

10

2
5
0

Väggskena

Upphängningsprofil

Stag 25

1:15

5
5

1
5

Box Modern Classic 2500mm

4
0

4
9

2
1
8

40480480500

10

2403

7

2500

2
9
0


	BoxModernClassic-1500
	BoxModernClassic-2000
	BoxModernClassic-2500

